
District 1 | Panhandle Health District
Janine Wilson
208-415-5238
jwilson@phd1.idaho.gov

District 2 | North Central District Health
Kim Monson
208-799-0394
kmonson@phd2.idaho.gov

District 3 | Southwest District Health
Jeff Cappe
208-455-5324
Jeff.cappe@phd3.idaho.gov

District 4 | Central District Health
Zack Ward
208-327-8597
zward@cdhd.idaho.gov

District 5 | South Central District Health
Larry Troxel
208-737-5924
ltroxell@phd5.idaho.gov

District 6 | Southeastern Idaho Public Health
Devin Hughes
208-238-5208
dhughes@siph.idaho.gov

District 7 | Eastern Idaho Public Health District
Holly Peterson
208-533-3145
hpeterson@eiph.idaho.gov
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